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Air Chief Industrial Interchange Quick-Connect Plugs
Air Chief industrial quick-connect plugs are of the popular industrial interchange design and will interchange with many other
makes. Couplers shut-off when disconnected.

• Rated to 300 PSI
• Temperature range - 40°F to 250°F

• For air service only
• Interchanges with MIL Spec.  MIL-C-4109F/A-A-59439

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5

20
20
20
5
5
5

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

DCP2101
DCP21
DCP2103
DCP2502
DCP25
DCP2504
DCP1703
DCP17
DCP1706
DCP7104
DCP7106
DCP7108
DCP2101B
DCP21B
DCP2103B
DCP21S
DCP25S
DCP17S

$2.00
1.75
3.05
3.20
3.20
6.25
5.15
5.15
9.50

12.10
12.30
19.20

2.91
2.46
3.62
7.21

15.33
23.53

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
1/2" 
3/8" 
1/2" 
3/4" 
1/2" 
3/4"
1"

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
brass
brass
brass

303 stainless
303 stainless
303 stainless

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM

20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5

20
20
5
5
5

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

DCP2142
DCP2143
DCP2144
DCP2542
DCP2544
DCP2545
DCP1744
DCP1745
DCP1746
DCP7145
DCP7146
DCP7148
DCP2142B
DCP2144B
DCP2142S
DCP2544S
DCP1745S

$2.61
3.90
3.55
5.15
5.02
6.50
5.17
5.21
7.95

17.80
15.60
23.40

3.58
4.07

10.86
13.52
21.72

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4" 
5/16"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
brass
brass

303 stainless
303 stainless
303 stainless

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM

25
25
25
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

DCP2142L
DCP2144L
DCP2542L
DCP2544L

$3.13
3.45
5.55
5.02

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4" 
3/8" 
1/4" 
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

Male Pipe Thread

Standard Hose Barb

Push-On Hose Barb
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